City of Toronto Complete Streets Guidelines "]m 'I'
Public Open House #1 iwun nn“N“]

Central YMCA, 20 Grosvenor, Auditorium
Thursday, June 18, 2015

6:00 — 6:30 pm: Open House

6:30 —9:00 pm: Presentation and Discussion

Proposed Agenda

Purpose: To introduce the concept of Complete Streets, introduce Toronto’s Complete Streets Guidelines, and
to discuss the Draft Guiding Principles and Street Types for Toronto.

6:00 pm

6:30

6:40

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:15

8:35
8:55

9:00

Open House

Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Review
City of Toronto, Swerhun Facilitation

Overview Presentation: Complete Streets, Toronto’s Complete Streets Guidelines, and the
Draft Guiding Principles

DTAH

Questions of Clarification

Discussion: Draft Guiding Principles

1. What do you like about the Draft Guiding Principles?

2. Is anything missing from the Draft Guiding Principles that you think should be added?
Report Back

Overview Presentation: Street Types for Toronto
Questions of Clarification

Discussion: Street Types for Toronto

3. Think of a street that matters to you: it could be a street where you live, where you shop,
where you go out, where you work, or one you use to get around. What would you call that
type of street? What is its role as a link and as a place?

Report Back

Wrap up and next steps

Adjourn

www.toronto.ca/completestreets/ 1



Draft Guiding Principles

1. What do you like about the Draft Guiding Principles?

2. Is anything missing from the Guiding Principles that you think should be added?

2 www.toronto.ca/completestreets/



ITdINVXH

UMO INO0A LI

Street Types for Toronto
3. Think of a street that matters to you: it could be a street where you live, where you shop, where
you go out, where you work, or one you use to get around. What would you call that type of

street? What is its role as a link and as a place?

Street Name

Type of Street

What is the street’s
place role?

What is the street’s
link role?

St. George

“Campus Main Street”

- It’s a place to hang out
- It’s a place to meet
people

- It’s a place to sit in the
sun and eat food

- Helps people on foot
and on bikes get through
campus

- Helps people on bikes
and in cars go N/S
through the city

www.toronto.ca/completestreets/



Street Types for Toronto (Continued)

Street Name Type of Street What is the street’s What is the street’s
place role? link role?

Do you have any other feedback about Toronto’s Complete Streets Guidelines that you’d like to share
with the project team?

Please share any feedback with [an Malczewski of Swerhun Facilitation by contacting him at
either 416 572 4365 or imalczewski@swerhun.com. The deadline to provide feedback is
July 2, 2015.

4 www.toronto.ca/completestreets/


mailto:imalczewski@swerhun.com

