City of Toronto Complete Streets Guidelines

Public Open House #1

Central YMCA, 20 Grosvenor, Auditorium

Thursday, June 18, 2015 6:00 – 6:30 pm: Open House

6:30 – 9:00 pm: Presentation and Discussion



Proposed Agenda

Purpose: To introduce the concept of Complete Streets, introduce Toronto's Complete Streets Guidelines, and to discuss the Draft Guiding Principles and Street Types for Toronto.

6:00 pm	Open House
6:30	Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Review City of Toronto, Swerhun Facilitation
6:40	Overview Presentation: Complete Streets, Toronto's Complete Streets Guidelines, and the Draft Guiding Principles DTAH
	Questions of Clarification
7:10	Discussion: Draft Guiding Principles1. What do you like about the Draft Guiding Principles?2. Is anything missing from the Draft Guiding Principles that you think should be added?
7:30	Report Back
7:50	Overview Presentation: Street Types for Toronto Questions of Clarification
8:15	Discussion: Street Types for Toronto3. Think of a street that matters to you: it could be a street where you live, where you shop, where you go out, where you work, or one you use to get around. What would you call that type of street? What is its role as a link and as a place?
8:35	Report Back
8:55	Wrap up and next steps
9:00	Adjourn

Draft Guiding Principles

1. What do you like about the Draft Guiding Principles?

2. Is anything missing from the Guiding Principles that you think should be added?

Street Types for Toronto

3. Think of a street that matters to you: it could be a street where you live, where you shop, where you go out, where you work, or one you use to get around. What would you call that type of street? What is its role as a link and as a place?

	Street Name	Type of Street	What is the street's place role?	What is the street's link role?
EXAMPLE	St. George	"Campus Main Street"	- It's a place to hang out - It's a place to meet people - It's a place to sit in the sun and eat food	 Helps people on foot and on bikes get through campus Helps people on bikes and in cars go N/S through the city
Write your own				

Street Types for Toronto (Continued)

Street Name	Type of Street	What is the street's place role?	What is the street's link role?

Do you have any other feedback about Toronto's Complete Streets Guidelines that you'd like to share with the project team?

Please share any feedback with Ian Malczewski of Swerhun Facilitation by contacting him at either 416 572 4365 or imalczewski@swerhun.com. The deadline to provide feedback is July 2, 2015.